SAINT PAUL
STAR
PROGRAM
——

9:00 a.m.
9:10 a.m.
9:20 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:40 a.m.

. Asian Economic Development Association

10:10 a.m.
10:20 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:40 a.m.

. Creative Enterprise Zone

11:10 a.m.
11:20 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
11:40 a.m.
11:50 a.m.

. St. Catherine University

. Ten Thousand Things Theater

. Urban Roots

. Walker West Music Academy

. West 7th/Fort Road Federation, Inc.
. WNC Productions

. FilmNorth

. Indigenous Roots

. Theater Mu, Inc

. Theatre Unbound, Inc.

. Wonderlust Productions
. Northern LightsMN, Inc.

2019 Round 1 Cultural STAR Interview Schedule

Wednesday, April 17, 2019

African Economic Development Solutions - Little Africa Revitalization
African Economic Development Solutions - African Cultural Event
Afro Deli & Girill

Ananya Dance Theatre

ARTS-Us

Asian Media Access

Bhutanese Community Organization of Minnesota
Big River Pizza

CLUES ( Comunidades Latinas Unidas En Servicio )

District 2 Community Council
District 6 Planning Council
Dragon Crane, Inc.

East Side Freedom Library
Highland Business Association

................................ Break .......ccocveiiiiiiiiiiiieiinnana
. Hmong Cultural Center of Minnesota

. India Association of Minnesota

. Macalester College

. New Dawn Theatre Company

. One Voice Mixed Chorus

. Sod House Theatre



2019 Round 1 Cultural STAR Interview Schedule

SAINT PAUL

PrOCRAM Thursday, April 18, 2019

8:00 a.m. 113

8:10 a.m. American Composers Forum
8:20 a.m. APIA MN Film Collective

8:30 a.m. Arcata Press/Saint Paul Almanac
8:40 a.m. ARENA DANCES, INC.

9:00 a.m. Chinese American Association of Minnesota
9:10 a.m. Classical Actors Ensemble
9:20 a.m. Flux Casting Access
9:30 a.m. FroFest
9:40 a.m. Greater Twin Cities Youth Symphonies
......................................... Break .......coiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiia i
10:00 a.m. lllusion Theater and School, Inc.
10:10 a.m. In Progress
10:20 a.m. Irish Fair of Minnesota
10:30 a.m. Latino Peace Officer Association
10:40 a.m. Lowertown Blues Festival

11:00 a.m. Lyra

11:10 a.m. Minnesota Boychoir

11:20 a.m. Mississippi Park Connection
11:30 a.m. Mizna

11:40 a.m. MN HARD BOP COLLECTIVE
11:50 a.m. MNKINO

12:30 p.m. Norshor Lights
12:40 p.m. Progressive Individual Resources Inc.
12:50 p.m. Ramsey County Historical Society
1:00 p.m. Rhythmically Speaking
1:10 p.m. Saint Paul Chamber Orchestra

1:30 p.m. Saint Paul Downtown Alliance

1:40 p.m. Science Museum of Minnesota

1:50 p.m. Scotty Reynolds, DBA Mixed Precipitation
2:00 p.m. Skylark Opera, d/b/a Skylark Opera Theatre
2:10 p.m. St. Paul Art Collective

2:30 p.m. St. Paul Yellow Ribbon Network

2:40 p.m. St. Paul Youth Services Inc

2:50 p.m. TaikoArts Midwest

3:00 p.m. The Friends of the Saint Paul Public Library
3:10 p.m. The Minnesota Opera

3:30 p.m. Threads Dance Project
3:40 p.m. Twin Cities Media Alliance
3:50 p.m. VocalEssence

4:00 p.m. Zeitgeist



T

SAINT PAUL
STAR
PROGRAM
-

8:00 a.m.
8:10 a.m.
8:20 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
8:40 a.m.
8:50 a.m.

. COMPAS, Inc.
. Minnesota Museum of American Art

2019 Round 1 Cultural STAR Interview Schedule

Friday, April 19, 2019

Ballet Minnesota, Inc

Penumbra Theatre

Playwrights' Center, Inc.

Rondo Community Land Trust
Saint Paul Conservatory of Music
Springboard for the Arts



