SAINT PAUL S T A R PROGRAM

2019 Round 1 Cultural STAR Interview Schedule

Wednesday, April 17, 2019

9:00	a.m.	African Economic Development Solutions - Little Africa Revitalization
9:10	a.m.	African Economic Development Solutions - African Cultural Event
9:20	a.m.	Afro Deli & Grill
9:30	a.m.	Ananya Dance Theatre
9:40	a.m.	ARTS-Us
		Break
10:00	a.m.	Asian Economic Development Association
10:10	a.m.	Asian Media Access
10:20	a.m.	Bhutanese Community Organization of Minnesota
10:30	a.m.	Big River Pizza
		CLUES (Comunidades Latinas Unidas En Servicio)
		Break
		Creative Enterprise Zone
		District 2 Community Council
11:20	a.m.	District 6 Planning Council
		Dragon Crane, Inc.
		East Side Freedom Library
		Highland Business Association
		Break
	•	Hmong Cultural Center of Minnesota
		India Association of Minnesota
	•	Macalester College
	-	New Dawn Theatre Company
	-	One Voice Mixed Chorus
		Sod House Theatre
		Break
	-	St. Catherine University
		Ten Thousand Things Theater
	-	Urban Roots
	•	Walker West Music Academy
		West 7th/Fort Road Federation, Inc.
		WNC Productions
		Break
	-	FilmNorth
	-	Indigenous Roots
	-	Theater Mu, Inc
	-	Theatre Unbound, Inc.
	•	Wonderlust Productions
3:40	p.m.	Northern LightsMN, Inc.

SAINT PAUL S T A R PROGRAM

2019 Round 1 Cultural STAR Interview Schedule

Thursday, April 18, 2019

8:20 a.m. 8:30 a.m. 8:40 a.m.	American Composers Forum APIA MN Film Collective Arcata Press/Saint Paul Almanac ARENA DANCES, INC.
9:00 a.m. 9:10 a.m. 9:20 a.m. 9:30 a.m.	Chinese American Association of Minnesota Classical Actors Ensemble Flux Casting Access FroFest Greater Twin Cities Youth Symphonies
10:00 a.m. 10:10 a.m. 10:20 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 10:40 a.m.	Illusion Theater and School, Inc. In Progress Irish Fair of Minnesota Latino Peace Officer Association Lowertown Blues Festival
11:00 a.m. 11:10 a.m. 11:20 a.m. 11:30 a.m. 11:40 a.m. 11:50 a.m.	Minnesota Boychoir Mississippi Park Connection Mizna MN HARD BOP COLLECTIVE MNKINO
12:30 p.m. 12:40 p.m. 12:50 p.m. 1:00 p.m.	Norshor Lights Progressive Individual Resources Inc. Ramsey County Historical Society Rhythmically Speaking Saint Paul Chamber Orchestra
1:30 p.m. 1:40 p.m. 1:50 p.m. 2:00 p.m. 2:10 p.m.	Break Saint Paul Downtown Alliance Science Museum of Minnesota Scotty Reynolds, DBA Mixed Precipitation Skylark Opera, d/b/a Skylark Opera Theatre St. Paul Art Collective
2:30 p.m. 2:40 p.m. 2:50 p.m. 3:00 p.m. 3:10 p.m.	St. Paul Yellow Ribbon Network St. Paul Youth Services Inc TaikoArts Midwest The Friends of the Saint Paul Public Library The Minnesota Opera
3:30 p.m. 3:40 p.m. 3:50 p.m.	Threads Dance Project Twin Cities Media Alliance VocalEssence Zeitgeist

SAINT PAUL S T A R PROGRAM

2019 Round 1 Cultural STAR Interview Schedule

Friday, April 19, 2019

3:00 a.m. Ballet Minnesota, Inc	
3:10 a.m. Penumbra Theatre	
3:20 a.m. Playwrights' Center, Inc.	
3:30 a.m. Rondo Community Land Trust	
3:40 a.m. Saint Paul Conservatory of Music	
3:50 a.m. Springboard for the Arts	
Break	
9:10 a.m. COMPAS, Inc.	
2:20 a.m. Minnesota Museum of American Art	